
UNIV 

Rabindranath Tagore University 

website - www.rtuassam.ac. in 

Hojai-782435, Assam, India 
Phone 03674-295004(0), 7086031120(M) 

The candidates of the following 2nd Merit Lists (DAY SHIFT) wil be allowed to take admission 
provisionally in the B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com. 1" Year classes, for the academic session 2023 - 24, as per the 
schedule given below: 

Date and Time 

emal- rabindranathtagoreuniversity@gmal.com, rturegistrar0@gmail. com 

17/07/2023 (Monday) 

FEE STRUCTURE 

18/07/2023 (Tuesday) 

From 9:00 AM �5:00 PM B.Com. and B.Sc. 1 Year 

2) Fee waiver scheme: 

(15/07/2023) 

From 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 

1) Paid admission scheme: 

NOTICE 

If a selected candidate fails to take admission in the notified date, her/his claim for admission will be forfeited. 

4) HS pass certificate. 

ARTS SCIENCE COMMERCE 
Rs. 4060/- Rs. 4960/- Rs. 4060/ 

ARTS 
Rs. 650/- Rs. 650/ 

Class 

SCIENCE COMMERCE 
Rs. 650/ 

Mode of payment: Google pay or Phone pay using QR code provided by the instinution. 
ORIGINAL DOCUMETNTS to be produced (in HARD COP) at the time of admission: 

5) Adhar certificate and its photocopy. 

1) Receipt obtained from SAMARTH portal afier online fom submission. 

3) HS Final Year Mark sheet and its photocopy. 

B.A. 1 Year 

2) Acknowledgement of the Unique ID generated in the DHE site. 

6) Cast Certificate in the name of candidate (if applicable). 
7) Gap certificate from competent authority (if applicable). 

9) A recent coloured passport sized photograph. 

8) EWS Ceriicate from competent authority, that has been uploaded at the time of online form fill up 
(if applicable). 

Contd.. 



TAGORE 

website - www.tuassam.ac.in email -rabindranathtagoreuniversity@gmail.com, rturegistrar0@gmail com 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION FOR CANDIDATES WILLING TO TAKE ADMISSION UNDER 
FEE WAIVER SCHEME: 

) The latest familv income docment (2023) issued by the competent authonty (Circle Offlicer) of the 
revenue department, Got. of Assam must by uploaded on or before 9 AM, dated 17/7/2023, by the 
candidate through S.AMARTH admission portal. The original hard copy of the document has to be 
subnitted at the tine of admission. 

Rabindranath Tagore University 

2) Get your Annual Income Document verified first and then go for other document verification. 

i. 

Hojai-782435, Assam, India 
Phone-03674-295004(0), 7086031120(M) 

The following category of candidates is not included in the merit list: 

ii 

iii. 

iv. 

V. 

Candidates who passed HS in the year 2020 or carlier. 
Candidates of GENERAL category securing less than 50% mark in HS. 
Candidates of reserved category (SC/ST/OBC) securing less than 45% mark in HS. 
Candidates who uploaded wrong information during online form ill up in the SAMARTH 
portal. 
Candidates from other State Board whose HS result could not be verified. 

(Dr. Amar Gautam) 
Academic Registrar I/C 
Academic Registrar i/c 

Rabindranath Tagore University 
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2nd Merit List of Candidates applied for Economics Major 
(Date of Admission: 18/07/2023) 

Form No. 

730263612 
730493797 
730208402 
730126060 
730427344 
730212474 
730473877 

730173182 

730198052 
730290521 

730285389 

730323991 
730135522 
730172022 

730248068 

730359197 

730103227 

730185123 

730229613 

730114100 

730189873 

730175852 

RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY 
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

730422025 
730498117 

I. Category: Unrserved 
Regn ID Name of Applicant 

230154265 KRITIKA UPADHAYA 
230260336 KARAN CHAUHAN 
230127305 RUPAM BISWAS 

230232366 RAJESH UPADHAYA 
230128737 PUJARANI DEB 
230254679 KARAN CHAUHAN 
230100737 RAIKOM ENGHI 
230121921 JYOTI CHAUHAN 
230054172 IMDAD HUSSAIN 
230056977 SADIYA BEGUM 
230070434 MONIRAM PHANGCHO 
230057749 BISWAJIT RONGHANG 
230082309 RUHINA YEASMIN 
230148879 SUMITA RANI DEY 
230158117 ASHMITA PAUL 
230051785 LONGKAM TERON 

230083644 NEHA DEVI 
230085214 SONJOY RONGHANG 
230051768 SMRITI THAOSEN 
230117282 LAKHAN CHAUHAN 
230111029BISHAL DAS 

II. Category: OBC 

230233531 NITISH KUMAR CHAUHAN 
230157978 RAHUL SHILL 

HoD, Economics 
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RABINDRANATTAGORE UNIVERSITY 
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

2nd Merit List of Major SubËcct 
(Date of Admission: 18/07/2023) 
I. Category: Unrsrved (Total seat: 12) 

Form No. Reg. I) Name 

730270107| 230159822|PALLABI DEVI 
730321623 230187882|LAKSHMI MAIUMDER 
730170040| 230064340 PARBIN FIRDUS 
730185145| 230050392|JAHIRA KHANOM 
730162167 230105514| NAJMINA BEGUM 

730390673 230122 168|ASHMITA BHATTACHARJEE 
730348028| 230201858|NISHA PAUL 
730163379| 230075557| BIBEK ROY 
730103915| 230057390|YAHIA AHMED 
730192097 230117885 ELINA KARIKAPSA 

730502528 230118533|DEBRAJ SHARMA 
730170264| 230109453|NAEEMAH KHANAM 

II. Category: OBC/MOBC (Total Seat: 03) 
Form No. Reg. ID Name 
730446113| 230158225|SUBHALAKSHMI SAIKIA 

730180820 230097195 PINKI DEVI 
730202350| 230054782 AJOY DEY 

III. Category: SC (Total Seat: 03) 

Form No. Reg. ID Name 
730371859| 230211727| KAMINI BADYAKAR 
730157594| 230103125|MONTOSH DAS 

730409504| 230229954|ANANDA DAS 

IV. Category: ST () (Total Seat: (03) 
Name Reg. ID Form No. 

730211809 230094594|TISHAN ENGHEE 
730442552| 230243818|PRIYANKA TERONPI 

730459348| 230087481| NOMINEE BASUMATARY 

IS Total Category 

Tagore 
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RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY 
DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

2nd Merit List of candidates applied for History Major 
(Date of Admission: 18/07I2023) 

Total no of remaining seats in Major= 20 

1. Category: Unreserved (Total seat: 12+4=16) 

Form No. Reg. ID 

730454007230247834 

730378996 230216555 

730314455 230174452 

730407347 230210058 

730427801 230050139 

730291441 230052511 

730487344 230253694 

730133145 230083823 

730437922 230239231 

730162793 230105504 

730209818 230098824 

730381308 230102529 

730464103 230162469 

730123785 230077053 

730219317 230131532 

730151975 230097527 

Name of Applicant 

PUNAM MAJUMDAR 

RINKY YADAV 

PRAGATI OJHA 

MOHIM BEY 

KANAJ PAUL 

CHARI TIMUNG 

SEMSON ENGTI 

NI ETSO TERANGPI 

PRATISHTHA LONGMAIA 

ANGTHIK RONGHANGPI 

RAHUL DAS 

MOROMI TOKBIPI 

KARISHMA DAS 

SARJI TERON 

BADAR UDDIN 

AFTAB HUSSAIN 

HS Total Category 
Marks/pc 
400 (80) 

359 (71.8) 

332 (66.4) 

316 (63.2) 

300 (60) 

287 (57.4) 

281 (56.2) 

280 (56) 

277 (55.4) 

275 (55) 

268 (53.6) 

268 (53.6) 

266 (53.2) 

263 (52.6) 

260 (52) 

252 (50.4) 

SC 

7agore 

*Estd. 2019 
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2. Category: OBC (Total seat: 3) 

1 

SIN 

1 

2 

Form No. 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

Form No. 
3. Category: ST (P) (Total seat: 2) 

7300275096 

730522381 

Reg. ID 

SIN Form No. 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL. 

7300167617 

4. Category: ST(H) (Total seat: 1) 

NIL 

Reg. ID 

230059626 

Form No. Reg. ID 

230225843 

730125607 230077663 

5. Category: SC (Total seat: 2) 

Reg. ID 

230063048 

NIL 

Name of Applicant 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

Name of Applicant 

KABERI HAZUARY 

DINANI HAFLONGBAR 

Name of Applicant 

MIR ETSO RONGPIPI 

Name of Applicant 

MANTU DAS 

NIL 

HS Total 

Marks/pc 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

HS Total 

Marks/pc 

229 (45.8) 

NIL 

1aga 

HS Total 

Marks/pc 

HS Total 

Marks/pc 

228 (45.6) 

Category 

NIL 

NIL 

240 (48) 

NIL 

241 (48.2) ST (P) 

Sstd.-20 

Category 

Category 

SC 

ST (P) 

ST (H) 

NIL 

Category 

Dr. Pallabita Das. 

Hod, Dept.of History. 
RTU, Hojai. 

Dated-14-07-2023 



Category: UR 
|SI. No. Form No. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1 

2 

sI. No. 

1 

2 

3 
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730394587 

730331994 

sI. No. 

730365178 

Category: OBC 
SI. No. 

1 

730479098 

2 

730246388 
730202906| 

730302119 

730418996 

Category: ST(H) 

730153370 

730455936| 

730485564 

730265672 
730283865 

730354426| 

Form No. 
730323224 

730495137 

Category: ST(P) 

Form No. 
730492633 

730117492 

730127860 

Category: EWS 

Form No. 

730217869 

730167368 

Form No. 
730442012 

730105541 

730118800 

Rabindranath Tagore University :: Hojai 
Department of Political Science 

Total No. of Seats: 24 

Regn ID 

2nd Merit List 

Date of Admission: 18/07/2023 
Total No. of Seats : 14 

Name of Applicant 
230055153| ANANGSHA MUKHERJEE 
230168408|FARHINA BEGUM 

230117020|TANJUMA TAHRIN ISLAM 
230091117| SABINA YASMIN 

230052183||FTIKAR KHANOM 
230060313|ASIMA AKHTAR 

230167545 SAMINA BEGUM 
230233514| SANSKRITI MISRA 
230101127| TASMINA TAHRIN 
230151911 SAINAJ KHANOM 

230123982|YASMIN SULTANA 
230093900/SALMAN ZABED 

230156942 YEASMIN SULTANA 
230204858|ESHIKA POUDEL 

Total No. of Seats : 02 

Regn ID Name of Applicant 
230188816|JYOTIKA DEBNATH 
230248782 ABHIJIT SINGHA 

Total No. of Seats : 03 

Regn ID Name of Applicant 
230092726|SAMPHRI HANSEPI 

230064743|KOMOLA RONGPHARPI 

230079260 SERLONGKI BEY 

Total No. of Seats : 02 

Regn ID Name of Applicant 
230133116| PRITOM HASAMPHURA 
230089666|SUSMITA DEVI HAJONG 

Total No. of Seats : 03 

|Regn ID Name of Applicant 
230055250ROSHAN SHARMA 
230058332| DIPANKAR BHATTACHARJEE 

230067351| MOTIBUR RAHMAN 

HS Total/500 Category 
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(Dr. P. S. Prasad) 
HoD, Political Science 
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